L19000132479

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300329934843

05/28/19--01002--008 **155.00

C RICO MAY 24 2019

ASSEE, FLORID

SECRETARY OF STREET FLORENT-

MISHAYER EN 3: 40

RECEIVED

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: CPR Credit Consultants Name of Limited Liability-Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Joni Hawkins Name of Person
113 S. Monrue St.
1 St Floor Address
1 St Floor Address Tallahassce FL 32301 City/State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Jan Huwkins at (800) 674 - 4072 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Street Address
New Filing Section New Filing Section

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CPR Credit Consultants
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

13 S. Minive St. St. St. Fipor

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or

Jon: Hawkins

Name

113 9. Monrue 5+, 15+ Floor

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Tallahassee FL 32301
City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the

Principal Office Address:

another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are

ARTICLE I - Name:

ARTICLE II - Address:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

further agree to comply with the	ate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this e provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of me obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, it is a kegistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) (CONTINUED)	y duties, and I
	- GREGIE 13388AHAJIA - GREGIE 13388AHAJIA	
	04:8 KA 42 YAH 8188	
	03713	

Title:	Name and Add	ress;
"AMBR" = Authorized N	ember	
MG ANBR	Joni	Hawkins 5. Manyor St. 1st
	$-\frac{112}{101}$	5. Manvoe St. 15t.
		Constey be seen
		
		
E V: Effective date, if ot	er than the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL) e than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if off ective date is listed, the offiling.) the date inserted in this l		e than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if of ective date is listed, the of filing.) [the date inserted in this liment's effective date on	er than the date of filing: ate must be specific and cannot be more lock does not meet the applicable statute the Department of State's records.	e than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if of sective date is listed, the coffiling.) the date inserted in this linent's effective date on	er than the date of filing: ate must be specific and cannot be more lock does not meet the applicable statute the Department of State's records.	e than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if of ective date is listed, the of filing.) The date inserted in this liment's effective date on	er than the date of filing: ate must be specific and cannot be more lock does not meet the applicable statute the Department of State's records.	e than five business days prior to or 90
ective date is listed, the coof filing.) The date inserted in this l	er than the date of filing:ate must be specific and cannot be more lock does not meet the applicable statute ne Department of State's records.	e than five business days prior to or 90
E V: Effective date, if offective date is listed, the confiling.) The date inserted in this liment's effective date on the E VI: Other provisions, is REOUIRED SIGNATURES Signature date on the confilence of the confidence of the confidence of the confidence of the confilence of the confidence of t	er than the date of filing:ate must be specific and cannot be more lock does not meet the applicable statute ne Department of State's records. any.	representative of a member. ction 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes.

as

. . . .

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

BIARS BU YANA BAUGE. BUROJE BESKAHA DA

SOIS HAY 24 AN 3: 40